

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
157 and Final Bill					
Name of work - Const of Road					
from Baburban Pakariya					
Road to Lalbandi -					
Parwaha Road.					
Agency - Kanchan Kumar					
Agg no - 76 SBD of 2021-22					
(1) Providing and Raising					
of working bench					
manic pillar --- all cut					
Qty vide p.no - (1) T.M.B.					
0.650 K.M	By 4015	45/100			2610.0
(2) Reference Pillar.					
Qty vide p.no - (7) T.M.B.					
0.650 K.M	By 1845.98	100			1200.0
(3) clearing and Grubbing					
road land. --- all cut					
Qty vide p.no - (1) T.M.B.					
0.07 Hec	By 52970.33	100			3708.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
in soil --- all cut					
Qty vide p.no - (7) T.M.B.					
22.50 m ³	By 75.57	100			1700.0
				1	9218.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.P ₃		9218.0
(5) Construction of					
embankment bed					
up to 1000m					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B					
63.04 m ³ or 190.57/m ³					12014.0
(6) Construction of					
embankment bed up					
to 100m					
Qty vide p.no. (17) T.M.B					
147.078 m ³ or 152.15/m ³					22378.0
(7) Construction of sub					
grade and earthwork					
Shoulder					
Qty vide p.no. (4) T.M.B					
766.05 m ³					
Qty vide p.no. (13) T.M.B					
365.80 m ³					
= 1131.85 m ³					
or 191.76/m ³					217044.0
(8) Construction of G.S.B.					
for 6m - 2 --- all cut					
Qty vide p.no. (5) T.M.B					
283.50 m ³ or 3036.67/m ³					860896.0
					1121550.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	112150.0
(9) providing, laying					
spreading and compaction					
stone metal Gr III					
--- all comp					
Qty vide p. no. (6) T.M.B.					
98.44 m ³ or 3692.42 m ³					363482.0
(10) providing and applying					
prime coat with					
bitumen emulsion SS-1					
Qty vide p. no. (12) T.M.B.					
1312.50 m ² or 43.14 m ²					56621.0
1312.50 m ²					
(11) providing and applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion R.S.1 - all comp					
Qty vide p. no. (12) T.M.B.					
1312.50 m ² or 14.76 m ²					19372.0
(12) providing, laying and					
rolling of close-graded					
premix surfacing					
material of 20mm					
thickness --- all comp					
Qty vide p. no. (13) T.M.B.					
1312.50 m ² or 220.18 m ²					288986.0
				R	1250011.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	1850011.0
(13) Construction of					
G.S.B. for Cor 2 -					
Material - all comp					
Qty wide p.no. (3) T.M.B.					
22.50 m ³ @ 3036.67/m ³					68325.0
(14) providing laying spreading					
and compacting stone					
Metel. Gr-II - - all comp					
Qty wide p.no. (4) T.M.B.					
84.38 m ³ @ 3692.42/m ³					311566.0
(15) Construction of					
Un-reinforced Cement					
Concrete pavement					
P.C.C. m30 grade - on					
Qty wide p.no. (5) T.M.B.					
180.00 m ³ @ 7337.27/m ³					1329709.0
(16) providing and fixing					
K.M. Stone - - all comp					
Qty wide p.no. (16) T.M.B.					
2.040 m ³ @ 2297.87/each					4596.0
(17) providing and fixing					
200 M Stone - - all comp					
Qty wide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
2.040 m ³ @ 594.76/each					1190.0
					3565397.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) providing and				BF. B	3565397.0
fixing Boundary pillar					
--- all corp.					
Qty wide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
20.0 nos. @ 524.40/ea					10488.0
(19) providing and fixing					
of Retro reflective					
cautionary, mandatory					
informatory board.					
--- all corp.					
600 mm circular board					
Qty wide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
2.0 nos. @ 4775.32/ea					9551.0
					9551.0
(20) 900 mm equilateral					
Triangle board -- all --					
Qty wide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
2.0 nos. @ 5258.50/ea					10517.0
(21) 600 mm x 450 mm					
Rectangular board					
Qty wide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
2.0 nos. @ 4649.95/ea					9300.0
(22) providing and					
laying of hot applied					
thermo plastic comp.					
Qty wide p.no. (14) T.M.B.					
70.0 m ² @ 721.95/m ²					50537.0
					3655790.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	3655790.0
(23) providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound - all					
cup					
Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B					
60.0 m ² @ 721.95/m ²					43317.0
(24) planting of trees by the road side - all					
Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B					
36.0 Nos @ 842.62/each					30334.0
(25)					
26) providing and erecting direction and place identification board					
Qty vide p.no					
1.0 Nos @ 3054.64/each					3055.0
(26)					
(27) providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y					
information sign board - all					
Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B					
2.0 Nos					
Qty vide p.no (15) T.M.B					
1.0 Nos					
= 3.0 Nos					
@ 9576.80/each					28730.00
				R	3761226.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
27				B.P.	3761226.0
(28) Earth work in excavation					
for Adm --- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
15.662 m ³ @ 279.09 / m ³					4371.0
28					
(29) providing p.c.c. mix in					
Adm --- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
2.85 m ³ @ 6125.54 / m ³					17433.0
29					
(30) providing p.c.c. mix					
in open Adm all comp.					
Qty vide p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
13.87 m ³ @ 6709.89 / m ³					93059.0
30					
(31) providing and laying					
R.C.C. NP ₃ H.P. of					
600mm dia. --- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no. (2) T.M.B.					
7.50 m @ 2531.97 / m					18990.0
31					
(32) painting two coat on					
New concrete surface					
--- all comp.					
Qty vide p. no. (5) T.M.B.					
66.840 m ² @ 90.52 / m ²					5507.0
					3900586.0
Add 1% Labour (cont)					39006.0
Add 2% G.S.T					468070.0
10% Seigniorage Fee. R ₃					46833.0
GR 468327.01					4454495.0
Less 0.25% below					11136.0
					4443359.0

C&P.
18.05.22

Continuation

Shriani
12/5/22

141522
MR.